1. Call

PTA Meeting Agenda

October 7, 2014

Meeting to Order

2. Approval of September Minutes
3. Board Reports

d.

b
C.
d

Principal’s Report

. President’s Report (Amanda)
Membership Report (Sharell)

. Treasurer Report (Wendy)

i. Budget Report

ii. Motion to amend budget

4. Committee Reports (as needed)
a. Fun Run

5. New business

d.

i.

Sm om0 o

Walk/Bike to School
Library/OBOB

Garden

Book Fair/Art Literacy /TEAF
Fall Harvest Event

Winter Holiday

Can/Bottle Drive

PT Conference Lunch
Calendar of Events (see back)

6. Other Business
7. Adjourn

7:00
7:02

7:05
7:10
7:15
7:20

7:30

7:35
7:40
7:50
7:55
8:05
8:10
8:15
8:20
8:25
8:30
8:35



CALENDAR Updates

OCTOBER

7: Vision Screening

7:PTAMtg @ 7 p.m.

8: Walk/Bike to School (Need Volunteers)

9: Picture Day (Need Volunteers)

20, 21: Can/Bottle Drive

23: P/T Conference lunch for teachers (Need Volunteers)
24: Book Fair with Grandperson Books with Bagels

30: Fall Harvest 5:30-7:30

NOVEMBER
4:PTAMtg @ 7 p.m.
20: Picture retakes (Need Volunteers)

DECEMBER
2: PTAMtg @ 7 p.m.
12: Winter Holiday 6:00-8:00 (Need Volunteers)

JANUARY
6: PTAMtg @ 7 p.m.

FEBRUARY
3:PTAMtg @ 7 p.m.

MARCH

3:PTAMtg @ 7 p.m.

3: Hearing Screening

13: P/T Conference lunch for teachers (Need Volunteers)
OMSI Family Night

APRIL
7:PTAMtg @ 7 p.m.

MAY

5: PTA Mtg and PTA Volunteer Appreciation @ 7 p.m.
Library Volunteer Celebration

TEAF/ART Night

29: School Carnival (5:00-8:00)

JUNE

2: PTAMtg @ 7 p.m.

5: Field Day

9: 5th Grade Promotion (Need Volunteers)



