PTA Meeting Agenda

October 7, 2014

1.	Call Meeting to Order		7:00
2.	. Approval of September Minutes		7:02
3.	Board Reports		
	a.	Principal's Report	7:05
	b.	President's Report (Amanda)	7:10
	c.	Membership Report (Sharell)	7:15
	d.	Treasurer Report (Wendy)	7:20
		i. Budget Report	
		ii. Motion to amend budget	
4.	Comr	nittee Reports (as needed)	7:30
	a.	Fun Run	
5.	New business		
	a.	Walk/Bike to School	7:35
	b.	Library/OBOB	7:40
	c.	Garden	7:50
	d.	Book Fair/Art Literacy/TEAF	7:55
	e.	Fall Harvest Event	8:05
	f.	Winter Holiday	8:10
	g.	Can/Bottle Drive	8:15
	h.	PT Conference Lunch	8:20
	i.	Calendar of Events (see back)	8:25
6.	. Other Business		8:30
7.	. Adjourn		8:35

CALENDAR Updates

OCTOBER

- 7: Vision Screening
- 7: PTA Mtg @ 7 p.m.
- 8: Walk/Bike to School (Need Volunteers)
- 9: Picture Day (Need Volunteers)
- 20, 21: Can/Bottle Drive
- 23: P/T Conference lunch for teachers (Need Volunteers)
- 24: Book Fair with Grandperson Books with Bagels
- 30: Fall Harvest 5:30-7:30

NOVEMBER

- 4: PTA Mtg @ 7 p.m.
- 20: Picture retakes (Need Volunteers)

DECEMBER

- 2: PTA Mtg @ 7 p.m.
- 12: Winter Holiday 6:00-8:00 (Need Volunteers)

JANUARY

6: PTA Mtg @ 7 p.m.

FEBRUARY

3: PTA Mtg @ 7 p.m.

MARCH

- 3: PTA Mtg @ 7 p.m.
- 3: Hearing Screening
- 13: P/T Conference lunch for teachers (Need Volunteers)

OMSI Family Night

APRIL

7: PTA Mtg @ 7 p.m.

MAY

5: PTA Mtg and PTA Volunteer Appreciation @ 7 p.m.

Library Volunteer Celebration

TEAF/ART Night

29: School Carnival (5:00-8:00)

JUNE

- 2: PTA Mtg @ 7 p.m.
- 5: Field Day
- 9: 5th Grade Promotion (Need Volunteers)